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OVL COMPETITOR No. CLUB CAR

J
U

N

Pts No 1 2 3 4 5 6

1  Chris Berry 192 Caerns & Anglesey Ford Escort Mk2 97 2 50 47

2  Peter Taylor 243 Whitchurch Mazda MX5 81 2 44 37

3 p Jack Edwards 258 Broughton & Bretton Vauxhall Nova J 76 2 36 40

4  Owain Hughes 251 Bala Nissan Micra J 73 2 40 33

5  Lauren Groves 020 Warrington, Clwyd Citroën C2 66 2 38 28

5 p Keith Anglesea 018 Broughton & Bretton BMW Compact 66 2 32 34

7 q Paul Gorge 090 Liverpool Mazda MX5 64 2 40 24

8 q Alwyn Llyr Williams 254 Bala Vauxhall Nova 56 2 36 20

9  Wil Owen 193 Caerns & Anglesey Ford Escort 55 2 5 50

10 p Mydrian Harries 233 Carmarthen Vauxhall Nova 45 1 45

11 p George Clarke 127 Quinton MINI Cooper S R53 38 1 38

12 p Sven Grube 257 Rhyl MINI Cooper R50 J 37 1 37

13 p Wyn Lloyd 162 Caerns & Anglesey Nissan Micra 32 1 32

14 p Martin Williams 157 Whitchurch MINI Cooper S R53 29 1 29

14 p Mark Dixon 241 Stockport 061 Peugeot 306 Rallye 29 1 29

16 p Wesley Gilford 152 Whitchurch MINI Cooper R50 22 1 22

16 p Geraint Williams 260 Caerns & Anglesey Vauxhall Nova 22 1 22

18 q Adam Williams 214 Warrington Subaru Impreza 5 1 5

18 p Jacob Neal 282 Trackrod MINI Cooper S R53 5 1 5

1 p Lewis Griffiths 169 Caerns & Anglesey Ford Escort Mk2 92 2 47 45

2 p Chris Phillips 240 Bala, NWCC Nissan Micra 75 2 41 34

3 p Christine Pearson 021 Broughton & Bretton BMW Compact 71 2 38 33

4 p Margaret Kelly 180 Stockport 061 Ford Fiesta 69 2 33 36

5 q Dylan Richards 031 Bala Vauxhall Nova 66 2 42 24

6 q Jordan Joines 027 Wallasey Darrian GTR 55 2 50 5
6 p Andrew Millington 013 Knut, Stock, Mat, C&A MINI Cooper S R53 55 2 25 30
6 p Chloe Louise Thomas 030 Caerns & Anglesey Ford Escort 55 2 5 50

9 q Siôn Rowlands 155 Caerns & Anglesey Peugeot 206 48 2 5 43

10 p James Swallow 219 Bolton-le-Moors Citroën C3 Rally2 47 1 47

11 q Jack Morris 078 Stockport 061 Escort Mk2, Fiesta R2 42 2 5 37

12 p Geraint Evans 235 Caerns & Anglesey Vauxhall Nova 41 1 41

13 p Martin Allwood 166 Broughton & Bretton MINI Cooper S R53 31 1 31

14 p Robert Wiggins 144 Malton MINI Cooper S R53 28 1 28

15 p Dylan Thomas 094 Caerns & Anglesey Citroën C2 25 1 25

16 q Terry Martin 024 Clitheroe Vauxhall Corsa 5 1 5

16 q Rob Fagg 038 G&P, Manx Ford Fiesta Rally2 5 1 5

16 p Russell Thompson 181 Trackrod MINI Cooper S R53 5 1 5

16 p Callum Young 223 Clitheroe Peugeot 205 5 1 5

1 p Wyn Lloyd 162 Caerns & Anglesey Nissan Micra 32 1 32

2  0 0

2  0 0

1  0 0

1  0 0

1  0 0

1 p Jack Edwards 258 Broughton & Bretton Vauxhall Nova J 76 2 36 40

2 q Owain Hughes 251 Bala Nissan Micra J 73 2 40 33

3 p Mydrian Harries 233 Carmarthen Vauxhall Nova 45 1 45

4 p Geraint Williams 260 Caerns & Anglesey Vauxhall Nova 22 1 22

1  Chris Phillips 240 Bala, NWCC Nissan Micra 75 2 41 34

2 p Geraint Evans 235 Caerns & Anglesey Vauxhall Nova 41 1 41

3  0 0

ASSOCIATION OF NORTH-WESTERN CAR CLUBS

NORTH WALES STAGE RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP 

2024

DRIVERS - OVERALL

Co-DRIVERS - OVERALL

DRIVERS - CLASS F (Under 1000cc)

Co-DRIVERS - CLASS F (Under 1000cc)

DRIVERS - CLASS A (1001-1400cc)

Co-DRIVERS - CLASS A (1001-1400cc)

DRIVERS - CLASS B (1401-1600cc)
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OVL COMPETITOR No. CLUB CAR

J
U

N

Pts No 1 2 3 4 5 6

DRIVERS - OVERALL1  Lauren Groves 020 Warrington, Clwyd Citroën C2 66 2 38 28

2 p Sven Grube 257 Rhyl MINI Cooper R50 J 37 1 37

3 p Wesley Gilford 152 Whitchurch MINI Cooper R50 22 1 22

1  Andrew Millington 013 Knut, Stock, Mat, C&A MINI Cooper S R53 55 2 25 30

2 p Jack Morris 078 Stockport 061 Ford Fiesta R2 37 1 37

3 p Dylan Thomas 094 Caerns & Anglesey Citroën C2 25 1 25

1  Chris Berry 192 Caerns & Anglesey Ford Escort Mk2 97 2 50 47

2  Peter Taylor 243 Whitchurch Mazda MX5 81 2 44 37

3 p Keith Anglesea 018 Broughton & Bretton BMW Compact 66 2 32 34

4 q Paul Gorge 090 Liverpool Mazda MX5 64 2 40 24

5 q Alwyn Llyr Williams 254 Bala Vauxhall Nova 56 2 36 20

6 p Mark Dixon 241 Stockport 061 Peugeot 306 Rallye 29 1 29

1  Lewis Griffiths 169 Caerns & Anglesey Ford Escort Mk2 92 2 47 45

2 p Christine Pearson 021 Broughton & Bretton BMW Compact 71 2 38 33

3 p Margaret Kelly 180 Stockport 061 Ford Fiesta 69 2 33 36

4 q Dylan Richards 031 Bala Vauxhall Nova 66 2 42 24

5  Siôn Rowlands 155 Caerns & Anglesey Peugeot 206 48 2 5 43

1  Wil Owen 193 Caerns & Anglesey Ford Escort 55 2 5 50

2 p George Clarke 127 Quinton MINI Cooper S R53 38 1 38

3 p Jacob Neal 282 Trackrod MINI Cooper S R53 5 1 5

1  Jordan Joines 027 Wallasey Darrian GTR 55 2 50 5

1 p Chloe Louise Thomas 030 Caerns & Anglesey Ford Escort 55 2 5 50

3 p Martin Allwood 166 Broughton & Bretton MINI Cooper S R53 31 1 31

4 p Robert Wiggins 144 Malton MINI Cooper S R53 28 1 28

5 p Russell Thompson 181 Trackrod MINI Cooper S R53 5 1 5

6 q Jack Morris 078 Stockport 061 Ford Escort Mk2 0 0

1  Adam Williams 214 Warrington Subaru Impreza 5 1 5

2  0 0

2  0 0

1 James Swallow 219 Bolton-le-Moors Citroën C3 Rally2 47 1 47

2 q Rob Fagg 038 G&P, Manx Ford Fiesta Rally2 5 1 5

3  0 0

Co-DRIVERS - CLASS E (Over 2000cc 4WD or WRC)

DRIVERS - CLASS D (Over 2000cc 2WD)

Co-DRIVERS - CLASS D (Over 2000cc 2WD)

Underlined scores are for officiating and do not count for award qualification

DRIVERS - CLASS E (Over 2000cc 4WD or WRC)

Co-DRIVERS - CLASS C (1601-2000cc)

DRIVERS - CLASS C (1601-2000cc)

Co-DRIVERS - CLASS B (1401-1600cc)
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